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DANGER

Looking directly at laser
output may cause hurt to human eyes!
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Settings. - -
CABLE TYPE: 5 UNIT:m STANDARD: EIA/TIAS68A Tips: UP/DOWN single tracking.

Tips:Press“OK” to test TEST MODE:SINGLE Tips:Press “OK” to start

se don’ t connect any remote device
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FTTH ONT Status checker

FOF1000U FOF1000A

SC/UPC SC/APC

On Line / Broken Fiber / Terminal Failure / Large Loss /
ONT no power / Optical Cable not inserted

<1.5dB

1310nm : +10dBm ~ -35dBm,
1490nm : +12dBm ~ -40dBm,

1550nm : +25dBm ~ -40dBm.
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Power resolution 0.01dB
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Cl2=g0| 3.5 inch TFT LCD Screen, 320x480 pixels
IHIO| A~ USB, OLTEZE, ONTEZE VFLEE, Ri45 ZE
ol In : 100~240VAC, 50~60Hz, 0.6A  Out : 5VDC, 2A
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Standby >20h, Measure > 8Hr

e ASHENE 51K /102 /30F / 602
g2 0°C ~70°C
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